

Riris Oppusunggu <ririsoppusunggu@gmail.com>

Invitation For Research / Review Papers in Google Scholar Indexed Journal

1 pesan

Journal editor <info@ajssmt.org> Balas Ke: ajssmt.editor@gmail.com Kepada: ririsoppusunggu@gmail.com 25 September 2023 pukul 11.03

Google Scholar Indexed Journal

www.ajssmt.com

Asian Journal of Social Science and Management Technology (ISSN:2313-7410)

Asian Journal of Social Science and Management Technology publishing original research articles and scheduled monthly.

Asian Journal of Social Science and Management Technology is a set of international journal encompassing all the fields of Social Sciences, Humanities, Arts & Management Technology. We are looking forward to strict compliance to the modern age standards in all these fields. Authors across the globe are welcome to submit their research papers in the prestigious journal fulfilling the requisite criterion.

Papers Submission

For online Submission: http://www.ajssmt.com/submit-an-article.html

Authors are required to submit the full paper (Word format) to the editor at ajssmt.editor@gmail.com

Call for Paper Vol-5, Issue-5, September 2023

Paper Submission: Any time

Notification of Reviewer Decision: Within one week

Publication Date: Within Two days after submitting all documents

Why publish with AJSSMT

- Ø All articles published in the journals are open access: Universally accessible online without charge.
- Ø Easy submission and peer-review makes the whole process of publishing your article simple and efficient.
- Ø High visibility for your work: Anyone with internet access can read or download.
- Ø Professional formatting and reviewing meets the standards expected by authors and worldwide research community.
- Ø AJSSMT indexes all published papers in worldwide indexing (Google Scholar, Ulrich Periodicals, EBSCO HOST, CSA, CAB Abstract, and DOAJ).
- Ø AJSSMT publishes online as well as print versions both.

AJSSMT is a group of scientist, research persons from more than 25 countries, not any publication firm for their mandatory benefits.

Should you have any inquiry, please feel free to write to us.

Kind regards,
Editorial Team
AJSSMT Publisher



This e-mail has been sent to ririsoppusunggu@gmail.com, click here to unsubscribe.

AJSSMT Journal